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NOLA 51 -Segment 1
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[ESpeed Trap 52 - Segment 2 53 - Segment 3

NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

Group 6 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec

Grp 6 EPFPHP,GTL,B-Spec Qual 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:08:38

NOLA 2.750 miles
3/3/2018 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 SPd s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 SPd S3
3 11:18:57.916 2:07.865 7.044 119.769
(13) Rick Kosdrosky 4 11:21:09.669 2:11.753 7.204 110.119
1 11:12:05.110 2:27.613 75.179 5 11:23:18.432 2:08.763 7.104 118.288
2 11:14:03.765 1:58.655 6.709 123.042 6 11:25:25.021 2:06.589 7.184 117.561
3 11:16:01.664 1:57.899 6.663 114.914 7 11:27:29.664 2:04.643 7.061 118.655
4 11:17:58.269 1:56.605 6.682 122.845 8 11:29:34.879 2:05.215 7.075 119.024
5 11:19:54.797 1:56.528 6.563 123.639
6 11:21:51.083 1:56.286 6.666 116.665 (83) Neil Verity
1 11:14:52.089 2:09.476 7.549 109.176
(46) Eric Yagel 2 11:17:02.002 2:09.913 7.501 101.367
1 11:14:12.615 1:58.141 6.904 120.523 3 11:19:06.986 2:04.984 7.481 111.563
2 11:16:09.518 1:56.903 6.898 121.096 4 11:21:11.738 2:04.752 7.441 111.401
(54) Don Tucker (39) Chuck Brehm
1 11:14:58.669 2:05.006 6.599 126.919 1 11:14:39.468 2:09.993 7.052 106.148
2 11:17:01.262 2:02.593 6.599 127.130 2 11:16:48.517 2:09.049 6.964 114.398
3 11:19:03.862 2:02.600 6.615 126.709 3 11:18:57.725 2:09.208 6.974 114.398
4 11:21:09.129 2:05.267 6.571 127.130 4 11:21:10.683 2:12.958 7.260 102.590
5 11:23:09.057 1:59.928 6.586 126.291 5 11:23:18.688 2:08.005 6.944 114.227
6 11:25:08.451 1:59.394 6.512 128.626 6 11:25:26.181 2:07.493 7.046 107.641
7 11:27:09.696 2:01.245 6.498 128.410 7 11:27:31.042 2:04.861 6.854 117.201
8 11:29:08.079 1:58.383 6.497 128.626 8 11:29:36.499 2:05.457 6.825 120.523
(164) James Rogerson (07) Andrew Wright
1 11:12:29.469 2:17.293 88.070 1 11:12:44.499 2:28.690 72.200
2 11:14:32.803 2:03.334 6.401 119.769 2 11:14:54.906 2:10.407 7.773 102.590
3 11:16:31.511 1:58.708 6.373 131.952 3 11:17:12.192 2:17.286 7.642 101.367
4 11:18:30.184 1:58.673 6.369 131.499 4 11:19:21.623 2:09.431 7.646 100.966
5 11:21:29.661 2:08.038 7.465 108.250
(25) Mark Weber 6 11:23:36.909 2:07.248 7.543 105.562
1 11:14:48.405 2:12.481 7.389 102.590
2 11:16:53.135 2:04.730 6.987 119.957 (43) John Phillips
3 11:18:58.184 2:05.049 6.896 121.867 1 11:13:03.391 2:25.185 70.537
4 11:21:06.497 2:08.313 7433 101.772 2 11:15:13.142 2:09.751 7.906 105.854
5 11:23:09.188 2:02.691 6.940 120.523 3 11:17:22.064 2:08.922 7.886 105.562
6 11:25:10.352 2:01.164 6.841 121.096 4 11:19:30.869 2:08.805 7.874 105.708
7 11:27:10.504 2:00.152 6.772 123.639 5 11:21:39.063 2:08.194 7.824 106.001
8 11:29:10.519 2:00.015 6.715 124.849 6 11:23:47.533 2:08.470 7.817 106.443
(57) Kyle Baker (191) Kent Carter
1 11:14:35.568 2:29.190 7.092 17.742 1 11:15:15.406 2:10.345 7.810 107.188
2 11:16:42.761 2:07.193 7.187 116.311 2 11:17:25.386 2:09.980 7914 105.417
3 11:18:48.454 2:05.693 7.163 116.665 3 11:19:34.606 2:09.220 7.935 104.983
4 11:20:52.865 2:04.411 7126 115.086 4 11:21:44.318 2:09.712 7.888 105.417
5 11:22:56.096 2:03.231 7.100 117.022 5 11:23:55.213 2:10.895 7.840 106.148
6 11:25:00.055 2:03.959 7107 117.924 6 11:26:04.357 2:09.144 7.873 106.148
7 11:27.04.222 2:04.167 7.198 116.488 7 11:28:13.174 2:08.817 7.838 106.148
8 11:29:07.876 2:03.654 7192 116.488
(38) Weber Manning
(66) Christopher Riley Salyer 1 11:14:50.683 2:22.094 8.423 87.666
1 11:12:36.936 2:32.469 71.997 2 11:17:12.922 2:22.239 7.554 98.624
2 11:14:51.126 2:14.190 7.606 100.833 3 11:19:25.693 2:12.771 7.39%4 98.751
3 11:17:11.671 2:20.545 7.596 98.751 4 11:21:40.467 2:14.774 7432 112.880
4 11:19:20.998 2:09.327 7.729 105.562 5 11:23:51.068 2:10.601 7.126 117.381
5 11:21:28.444 2:07.446 7535 109.021 6 11:26:02.888 2:11.820 7.069 116.134
6 11:23:34.685 2:06.241 7.459 110.596 7 11:28:11.708 2:08.820 7.078 118.106
7 11:25:39.702 2:05.017 7.541 109.645
8 11:27:45.127 2:05.425 7.337 112.713 (17) Joseph Gersch
9 11:29:48.996 2:03.869 7372 112.382 1 11:13:04.520 2:24.381 71.326
2 11:15:17.058 2:12.538 8.026 104.126
(92) James Stevens 3 11:17:28.471 2:11.413 8.076 103.562
1 11:14:44.843 2:07.672 7.346 113.046 4 11:19:39.942 2:11.471 8.154 102.043
2 11:16:49.030 2:04.187 7.155 115.958 5 11:21:51.564 2:11.622 8.175 101.367
3 11:18:57.701 2:08.671 7.048 117.742 6 11:24:02.763 2:11.199 8.104 102.866
7 11:26:13.976 211.213 8.169 102.043
(137) Nick Engels 8 11:28:24.903 2:10.927 8.097 103.005
1 11:14:45.216 2:07.506 7.228 110.277
2 11:16:50.051 2:04.835 7121 117.022 (91) Rob Horrell
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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[SUPER TOUR]
NOLA 51 -Segment1 [ESpeedTrap 52 -Segment 2 53 - Segment 3 7~\,/
NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Group 6 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 6 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec Qual 1 3/3/2018 11:00
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:08:38
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 SPd s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 1 S2 SPd S3
1 11:14:50.922 2:13.547 8.066 103.143
(97) Larry Svaton
1 11:15:03.925 228627 8472 74.448
2 11:17:19.888 2:15.963 7.247 112,053
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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